Position

Senior Water System Operator
Water System Operator - Il
Water System Supervisor
Senior Water System Operator
Water System Operator - Il
Distribution Foreman -

Operations

Distribution Operator | -
Operations
Operations- Student Intern

Operations- Student Intern

Water System Operator - II

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Total Wages

$139,504

$121,640

$117,561

$115,300

$109,815

$80,673

$47,597

$9,909

$3,645

$1,176

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,538

$26,943

$29,508

$27,076

$31,218

$21,015

$5,077

$737

$273

$76



